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GERATEKOMBINATION

GyG

GR

DTV

TR
DTVI/TV
STV

STV GETU
STV

TV

TV

TV

TV
DTVITV
STV KGR
STV

STV GETU
TV

STV

Verein

Kreuzlingen
Eschlikon

Balterswil
Wigoltingen
Tagerwilen

Eggethof

Arbon

Neukirch an der Thur
Wangi Aktive
Heimenhofen

SCHAUKELRINGE

Verein

Gachnang-Islikon
Romanshorn
Tagerwilen
Frauenfeld

Uttwil

Arbon
Bischofszell
Roggwil

Vorrunde

9.57
9.24
9.22
8.87
8.82
8.47
8.39
8.34
7.99
7.29

Vorrunde

9.12
8.97
8.74
8.72
8.69
8.62
8.47
8.26

Final

9.62
9.29
9.22

Final

9.27
9.24
8.99



